
Válido desde el 05 de octubre del 2025 

Todos los precios incluyen IGV / Los precios pueden variar sin previo aviso 

 

 

 

 

 

MERCUSYS 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN CANT. PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

1 

 

 

Halo H50G(3-pack) 
 

 

 

 

AC1900 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi System 

SPEED: 600 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1300 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 3× Internal Antennas, 3× 

Gigabit Ports per Unit (WAN/LAN auto-sensing) 

FEATURE: Halo APP, Router/AP Mode, One Unified Network, Seamless Roaming, 

Easy Expansion, Parental Controls, Qos, IPTV, IPv6, MU-MIMO, Beamforming, Smart 

Connect 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$105.87 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

Halo H50G(2-pack) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

AC1900 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi System 

SPEED: 600 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1300 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 3× Internal Antennas, 3× 

Gigabit Ports per Unit (WAN/LAN auto-sensing) 

FEATURE: MERCUSYS APP, Router/AP Mode, One 

Unified Network, Seamless Roaming, Easy Expansion, Parental Controls, Qos, IPTV, 

IPv6, MU-MIMO, Beamforming, Smart Connect} 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$73.28 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

Halo H30G(3-pack) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

AC1300 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi System 

SPEED: 400 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 2× Internal Antennas, 2× 

Gigabit Ports per Unit (WAN/LAN auto-sensing) 

FEATURE: MERCUSYS APP, Router/AP Mode, One 

Unified Network, Seamless Roaming, Easy Expansion, Parental Controls, Qos, IPTV, 

IPv6, MU-MIMO, Beamforming, Smart Connec 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$99.34 

 

 

4 

 

 

Halo H30G(2-pack) 

 
 

 

 

AC1300 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi System 

SPEED: 400 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 2× Internal Antennas, 2× 

Gigabit Ports per Unit (WAN/LAN auto-sensing) 

FEATURE: MERCUSYS APP, Router/AP Mode, One 

Unified Network, Seamless Roaming, Easy Expansion, Parental Controls, Qos, IPTV, 

IPv6, MU-MIMO, Beamforming, Smart Connec 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$66.78 

Wi-Fi ROUTER 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

MR80X 

 
 

 

 

 

AX3000 Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Router 

SPEED: 574 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 2402 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 4× Fixed External 

Antennas, 3× Gigabit LAN Ports, 1× Gigabit WAN Port, 1024-QAM, OFDMA, HE160 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point Mode, WPS/Reset 

Button, IPTV, IPv6, Smart Connect, Beamforming, MU MIMO, Parental Controls, 

Guest Network, VPN 

Server, DFS, WPA3, BSS Color, TWT 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$58.79 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

MR70X 

 
 

 

 

AX1800 Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Router 

SPEED: 574 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1201 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 4× Fixed External 

Antennas, 3× Gigabit LAN Ports, 1× Gigabit WAN Port, 1024-QAM, OFDMA 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point Mode, WPS/Reset 

Button, IPTV, IPv6, Smart Connect, Beamforming, MU MIMO, Parental Controls, 

Guest Network, VPN 

Server, WPA3, BSS Color, TWT 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$53.75 

 

 

7 

 

 

MR50G 

 
 

 

 

AC1900 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Router SPEED: 600 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1300 

Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 6× Fixed External Antennas, 2× Gigabit LAN Ports, 1× Gigabit 

WAN Port 

FEATURE: Access Point Mode, WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, Smart Connect, 

Beamforming, MU-MIMO, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step 

Installation, ISP Preset (Agile Config) 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$38.44 

 

 

8 

 

 

AC12G 

 
 

 

 

 

AC1300 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Router SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 

Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 4× Fixed External Antennas, 3× Gigabit LAN Ports, 1× Gigabit 

WAN Port 

FEATURE: WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy 

Three-Step Installation 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$32.73 

 

 

9 

 

 

AC12 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 4× Fixed External 

Antennas, 3× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps WAN Port 

FEATURE: WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy 

Three-Step Installation 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$26.22 

 

 

10 

 

 

AC10 

 
 

 

 

AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 4× Fixed External 

Antennas, 2× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps WAN Port 

FEATURE: Access Point Mode, WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, Beamforming, MU- 

MIMO, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step Installation, ISP Preset 

(Agile Config) 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$22.80 

Lista de precio  
Redes TP - Link 



 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

MR20 

 
 

 

 

 

 

AC750 Dual-Band Wi-Fi Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 433 Mbps at 5 GHz SPEC: 2× Fixed External 

Antennas, 2× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps WAN Port 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point Mode Mode, WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, 

Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Installation, ISP Preset (Agile Config) 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$20.20 

 

 

12 

 

 

MW325R 
 

 

 

 

 

300Mbps Enhanced Wireless N Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

SPEC: 4× Fixed External Antennas, 3× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps 

WAN Port 

FEATURE: Reset Button, IPTV, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step 

Installation 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$16.20 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

MW306R 

 
 

 

 

 

00Mbps Multi-Mode Wireless N Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

SPEC: 3× Fixed External Antennas, 3× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps 

WAN Port 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point/Range Extender/WISP Mode, WPS/Reset Button, 

IPTV, IPv6, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step 

Installation, ISP Preset (Agile Config) 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$13.93 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

MW302R 

 
 

 

 

 

300Mbps Wireless N Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

SPEC: 2× Fixed External Antennas, 2× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 10/100 Mbps 

WAN Port 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point/Range Extender/WISP Mode, Reset Button, IPTV, 

IPv6, Parental Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step Installation, ISP Preset 

(Agile Config) 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$12.47 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

MW330HP 

 
 

 

 

 

300Mbps High Power Wireless N Router 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

SPEC: 3× Fixed 7 dBi High Gain External Antennas, 3× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports, 1× 

10/100 Mbps WAN Port FEATURE: WPS/Reset Button, IPTV, IPv6, Parental 

Controls, Guest Network, Easy Three-Step 

Installation, Wi-Fi Turbo 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$19.75 

SWITCHES - NO ADMINISTRABLES Y ADMINISTRABLES 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

16 

 

 

MS105G 

 
 

 

 

 

 

MS105G - 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch SPEC: 5× Gigabit Ports, Plastic Case 

FEATURE: Plug and Play, Power Savin 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$10.42 

 

 

17 

 

 

MS108G 
 

 

 

 

 

 

MS108G - 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch SPEC: 8× Gigabit Ports, Plastic Case 

FEATURE: Plug and Play, Power Saving 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$16.61 

TP-LINK 

GPON - FISP WISP ROUTER & MESH 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

18 

 

 

DS-P7001-08 
 

 

 

 

 

DS-P7001-08 8-port GPON OLT 

Broadcom Chipset 

SPEC:8x SFP GPON ports, 2x 10Gbps SFP+ uplink ports, 1x Gigabit RJ45 uplink 

port，1x RJ45 Console port, 1x Gigabit RJ45 Manage port, Hot-swap redundancy 

power, 2 AC or 2 DC or AC+DC power input 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$1244.62 

 

 

19 

 

 

DS-P7001-04 
 

 

 

 

 

DS-P7001-04 4-port GPON OLT 

Broadcom Chipset 

SPEC:8x SFP GPON ports, 2x 10Gbps SFP+ uplink 

ports, 1x Gigabit RJ45 uplink port，1x RJ45 Console port, 1x Gigabit RJ45 Manage 

port, Hot-swap redundancy power, 2 AC or 2 DC or AC+DC power input 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$862.94 

 

 

20 

 

 

DS-PMA-C+ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

DS-PMA-C+ 

GPON OLT SFP optical module, Class C+ 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$34.85 

 

 

21 

 

 

XZ000-G3 
 

 

 

 

 

XZ000-G3 - 1-port Gigabit GPON SFU, Econet Chipset, 1 GE ports, 1 SC/APC GPON 

port, G.984.x, Class B+, Bridge, QoS, VLAN, IGMP, OMCI, EU 

Version 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$15.47 

 

 

22 

 

 

XC220-G3v 
 

 

 

 

 

XC220-G3v AC1200 Wireless Gigabit GPON HGU with VOIP 

Econet Chipset with G.984.x, Class B+ SPEED:866Mbps at 5GHz + 300Mbps at 

2.4GHz, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 

SPEC:4 GE LAN ports, 1 RJ11 FXS, 1 SC/APC GPON 

port, 2 fixed antennas, , QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098), EU Version 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$43.32 



 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

XN020-G3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

XN020-G3 300Mbps Wireless N GPON HGU Econet Chipset with G.984.x, Class B+ 

SPEED:802.11b/g/n, 300Mbps at 2.4GHz 

SPEC: 1 FE + 1 GE LAN ports, 1 SC/APC GPON port, 2 

fixed antennas, QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098), EU Version 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$27.98 

 

 

24 

 

 

XN020-G3v 
 

 

 

 

 

 

XN020-G3v 300Mbps Wireless N GPON HGU, Econet Chipset, 802.11b/g/n, 

300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 1 FE + 1 GE LAN ports, 1 RJ11 FXS, 1 SC/APC GPON port, 2 

fixed antennas, G.984.x, Class C+, QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098), EU Version 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$36.09 

 

 

25 

 

 

HC220-G5(1-Pack) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

XN020-G3v 300Mbps Wireless N GPON HGU, Econet Chipset, 802.11b/g/n, 

300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 1 FE + 1 GE LAN ports, 1 RJ11 FXS, 1 SC/APC GPON port, 2 

fixed antennas, G.984.x, Class C+, QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098), EU Version 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$33.52 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

XX230v 

 

 

 

 

 

XX230v - AX1800 Wireless Gigabit GPON HGU with VOIP 

Econet Chipset with G.984.x, Class B+ SPEED:1201 Mbps at 5GHz + 574Mbps at 

2.4GHz, 802.11ax/ac/a/b/g/n 

SPEC:3 GE LAN ports+1 GE LAN/WAN port, 1 RJ11 FXS,1 USB 2.0,1 SC/APC 

GPON port, 4 Fixed Antennas, , QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098/TR181), 

Easymesh, Aginet APP, Cloud support 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$59.55 

 

 

27 

 

 

EC225-G5 
 

 

 

 

 

EC225-G5 - AC1300 Dual-Band Wi-Fi Gigabit Router SPEED: 400 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 

867 Mbps at 5 GHz 

SPEC: 4× Antennas, 1× Gigabit WAN Port + 3× Gigabit LAN Ports 

FEATURE: EasyMesh, Aginet App, Router/Access 

Point, IPv6 Supported, IPTV, Guest Network, TR 069(TR-181/TR-098), TR 143 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$35.66 

 

 

28 

 

 

EC220-G5 
 

 

 

 

 

EC220-G5 - AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi Gigabit Router, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 867Mbps at 

5GHz + 300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 4 Gigabit Ports, 4 fixed antennas, Wireless On/Off, 

WPS, IPv6, IPTV, Access Point Mode, VPN Server, Multi-EWAN, Multi-SSID, TR- 

069(TR-098) Remote Management 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$31.69 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

TL-WR850N 
 

 

 

 

 

TL-WR850N - N300 Wi-Fi Router, 802.11b/g/n, 2T2R, 

300Mbps at 2.4GHz, Flash 4MB/DDR 32MB, 5 10/100M Ports, 2 4dBi fixed antennas, 

WPS, IPv6, 

IPTV, Access Point Mode, Multi-EWAN, Multi-SSID, TR 069(TR-098) Remote 

Management, BBA1.5 SW 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$17.01 

GPON - FISP WISP ROUTER & MESH 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

Deco M5(3-Pack) 
 

 

 

 

Deco M5(3-Pack) - AC1300 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi System 

SPEED: 400 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz SEPC: 4× Internal 

Antennas, 2× Gigabit Ports (WAN/LAN auto-sensing), Qualcomm 717 MHz 

Quad-core CPU 

FEATURE: Deco App, Router/AP Mode, IPv6, IPTV, HomeCare (Parental 

Controls, Antivirus, QoS, Reports), MU-MIMO, Beamforming, Alexa Supported, 

Bluetooth Onboarding 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$194.64 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

TL-MR6400(APAC) 
 

 

 

 

 

TL-MR6400(APAC) - 300Mbps Wireless N 4G LTE 

Router 

Build-In 150Mbps 4G LTE Modem 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz, 4G Cat4 150/50 Mbps SPEC: 2× Antennas, 3× 

Fast Ethernet LAN Ports, 1× Fast Ethernet WAN/LAN Port, LTE-FDD/LTE- 

TDD/DC HSPA+/HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS 

FEATURE: Tether App, Cloud Support, Parental Controls, QoS, Support B5/B28 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$87.46 

Wi-Fi ROUTER 802.11AX/AC Wi-Fi 6 ROUTER 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

32 

 

 

EC220-F5 
 

 

 

 

EC220-F5-AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi Router SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 

Mbps at 5 GHz 

SPEC: 4× Antennas, 1× 10/100M WAN Port + 4× 10/100M LAN Ports 

FEATURE: Router/Access Point/Range Extender Mode, IPv6 Supported, IPTV, Multi- 

EWAN, Multi-SSID, VPN Server, TR-069(TR-098) 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$24.66 

 

 

33 

 

 

EC220-G5 

 

 

 

 

EC220-G5 - AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi Gigabit Router, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 867Mbps at 

5GHz + 300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 4 Gigabit Ports, 4 fixed antennas, Wireless On/Off, 

WPS, IPv6, IPTV, Access Point Mode, VPN Server, Multi-EWAN, Multi-SSID, TR- 

069(TR-098) Remote Management 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$31.69 



 

 

 

34 

 

 

 

EX220 
 

 

 

 

 

XX230v - AX1800 Wireless Gigabit GPON HGU with VOIP 

Econet Chipset with G.984.x, Class B+ SPEED:1201 Mbps at 5GHz + 574Mbps at 

2.4GHz, 802.11ax/ac/a/b/g/n 

SPEC:3 GE LAN ports+1 GE LAN/WAN port, 1 RJ11 FXS,1 USB 2.0,1 SC/APC 

GPON port, 4 Fixed Antennas, , QoS, IGMP, OMCI, TR069(TR098/TR181), 

Easymesh, Aginet APP, Cloud support 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$49.29 

L2+ MANAGED SWITCH 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

 

35 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3428XMP 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3428XMP - JetStream™ 24-Port Gigabit and 4- Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed 

Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 24× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 4× 10G SFP+ Slots, RJ45/Micro-USB Console Port 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 384 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller,Static Routing, OAM, DDM, sFlow, 

802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 

802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, 

Dual Image/Configuration, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$446.75 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3452P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3452P - JetStream™ 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 48× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 4× Gigabit SFP Slots, RJ45/Micro-USB Console Port 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 384 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller,Static Routing, 802.1Q VLAN, 

QinQ, STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP QoS, 

ACL, 802.1x, Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual 

Image/Configuration, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$665.87 

 

 

 

 

37 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3452 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3452 - JetStream™ 48-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 

PORT: 48× Gigabit RJ45 Ports, 4× Gigabit SFP Slots, RJ45/Micro-USB Console Port 

SPEC: 1U 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Integration with Omada 

SDN Controller, Static Routing, 802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP 

Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, 

Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual Image/Configuration, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$371.29 

 

 

 

 

38 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3428MP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG3428MP - JetStream™ 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 24× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 4× Gigabit SFP Slots, RJ45/Micro-USB Console Port 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 384 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller,Static Routing, OAM, 802.1Q 

VLAN, QinQ, STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP QoS, 

ACL, 802.1x, Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual 

Image/Configuration, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$395.96 

Smart Managed Switch 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

39 

 

 

 

TL-SG2428P 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG2428P - JetStream™ 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 24× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 4× Gigabit SFP Slots 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 250 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller, Static Routing, 802.1Q VLAN, 

STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, 

Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual Image, IPv6 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$300.34 

 

 

 

 

40 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG2008P 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG2008P - JetStream™ 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 4× Gigabit PoE+ Ports 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 62 W PoE Power, Desktop Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller, 802.1Q VLAN, STP/RSTP/MSTP, 

IGMP Snooping, 

802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, 

Dual Image, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$107.33 

 

 

 

 

41 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG2008 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG2008 - JetStream™ 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch PORT: 8× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

including 1 PoE IN Port SPEC: Desktop Steel Case 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller, Static Routing, 802.1Q VLAN, 

STP/RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, 

Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual Image, IPv6 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$85.86 

 



Unmanaged/Easy Smart PoE Switch 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

42 

 

 

 

TL-SG1016PE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1016PE - 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 8× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 8× Gigabit Non-PoE Ports 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 110 W PoE Power, 1U 13-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: MTU/Port/Tag-based VLAN, QoS, IGMP Snooping, Web/Utility 

Management 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$159.44 

 

 

 

43 

 

 

 

TL-SG1218MP 

 
 

 

 

 

TL-SG1218MP - 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 16× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 2× Gigabit Non-PoE Ports, 2× Combo Gigabit SFP 

Slots 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 250 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$218.08 

 

 

 

44 

 

 

 

TL-SG1210MP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1210MP - 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 

PORT: 8× Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 2x Gigabit Non-PoE Ports, 1× Combo Gigabit SFP Slot 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 123 W PoE Power, Desktop Steel Case 

FEATURE: Extend Mode for 250m PoE Transmitting, Priority Mode for Port1-2, 

Isolation Mode, PoE Auto Recovery, Plug and Play 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$134.20 

 

 

45 

 

 

TL-SG1008MP 
 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1008MP - 8-Port Gigabit Switch with 8-Port PoE+ PORT: 8× Gigabit PoE+ 

Ports 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 126 W PoE Power, 1U 13-inch Rack mountable Steel Case 

FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$109.28 

 

 

46 

 

 

TL-SG1008P 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1008P - 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4- Port PoE 

PORT: 4× Gigabit PoE Ports, 4× Gigabit Non-PoE Ports 

SPEC: 802.3af, 55 W PoE Power, Desktop Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$55.38 

 

 

47 

 

 

TL-SG1005P 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1005P - 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4- Port PoE 

PORT: 4× Gigabit PoE Ports, 1× Gigabit Non-PoE Port SPEC: 802.3af, 56 W PoE 

Power, Desktop Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$45.27 

Easy Smart Switch 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

48 

 

 

TL-SG105E 
 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG105E - 5-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch PORT: 5× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Steel Case 

FEATURE: MTU/Port/Tag-based VLAN, QoS, IGMP Snooping, Web/Utility 

Management, Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$21.46 

Unmanaged 16/24/48P Giga-Switch 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

49 

 

 

TL-SG1048 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1048 - 48-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 48× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$260.09 

 

 

50 

 

 

TL-SG1024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1024 - 24-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 24× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$97.24 

 

 

51 

 

 

TL-SG1024D 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1024 - 24-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 24× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 13-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$92.34 

 

 

52 

 

 

TL-SG1016 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1016 - 16-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 16× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$72.14 

 

 

53 

 

 

TL-SG1016D 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1016D - 16-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 16× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 13-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$67.11 



 

 

54 

 

 

TL-SG116 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG116 - 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 16× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Steel Cas 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$62.06 

Unmanaged 16/24/48P Giga-Switch 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

55 

 

 

TL-SG1008 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1008 - 8-Port Gigabit Switch PORT: 8× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: 1U 13-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$43.65 

 

 

56 

 

 

TL-SG108-M2 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG108-M2 - 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 8× 2.5G RJ45 

Ports SPEC: Desktop Steel Case 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$181.48 

 

 

 

57 

 

 

 

TL-SG1008D 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1008D - 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 8× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Plastic Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$22.65 

 

58 

 

TL-SG1005D 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1005D- 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 5× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Plastic Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

UND. 
 

$14.33 

 

 

59 

 

 

LS1005 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1005D- 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 5× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Plastic Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$7.49 

 

 

60 

 

 

LS1008 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SG1005D- 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch PORT: 5× Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

SPEC: Desktop Plastic Case FEATURE: Plug and Play 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$9.28 

Business Router 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

 

61 

 

 

 

 

ER7212PC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ER7212PC - Omada Gigabit VPN Router with PoE+ Ports and Controller Ability 

PORT: 2× Gigabit SFP WAN/LAN Port, 1× Gigabit RJ45 WAN Port, 1× Gigabit RJ45 

WAN/LAN Ports, 8× 

Gigabit RJ45 LAN ports 

SPEC: 802.3at/af, 8 Ports with 110 W PoE Power, Desktop & Wall-mount Steel Case 

FEATURE: 3-in-1 (Router, PoE+ Switch, Controller), Support IPSec/PPTP/L2TP VPN 

& OpenVPN, Load Balance, Link Backup, Policy-based Firewall 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$225.27 

 

 

62 

 

 

ER7206 
 

 

 

 

 

ER7206 - SafeStream™ Gigabit Multi-WAN VPN Router 

PORT: 1× Gigabit SFP WAN Port, 1× Gigabit RJ45 WAN Port, 2× Gigabit WAN/LAN 

RJ45 Ports, 2× Gigabit RJ45 LAN port 

FEATURE: Integration with Omada SDN Controller, Support 100 IPsec VPN Tunnels, 

50 PPTP/L2TP VPN Tunnels, 50 OpenVPN Tunnels, 150000 Concurrent Sessions 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$162.16 

 

 

63 

 

 

ER605 

 

 

 

 

ER605 - SafeStream™ Gigabit Multi-WAN VPN Router PORT: 1× Gigabit RJ45 WAN 

Port, 3× Gigabit RJ45 WAN/LAN Ports, 1× Gigabit RJ45 LAN Port FEATURE: 

Integration with Omada SDN Controller, Support 20 IPsec VPN Tunnels, 16 

PPTP/L2TP VPN Tunnels, 16 OpenVPN Tunnels, 25000 Concurrent Sessions 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$68.25 

Business Wi-Fi - Omada Series 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

64 

 

 

OC200 
 

 

 

 

 

OC200 - Omada Hardware Controller 

PORT: 2× 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Port, 1× USB 2.0 Port, 1× Micro USB Port 

FEATURE: Cloud Access, Centralized Management 

for Omada EAPs, Powered by 802.3af PoE or Micro USB Power Adapter, Omada App 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$102.36 

 

 

 

65 

 

 

 

OC300 
 

 

 

 

OC200 - Omada Hardware Controller 

PORT: 2× 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet Ports, 1× USB 

3.0 Port 

FEATURE: Cloud Access, Centralized Management for up to 500 Omada EAPs, 

JetStream switchs and SafeStream routers, Multi-site Management, Omada App, 

Metal casing, Rack-Mountable 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$213.34 



 

 

 

66 

 

 

 

OC300 
 

 

 

 

 

OC200 - Omada Hardware Controller 

PORT: 2× 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet Ports, 1× USB 

3.0 Port 

FEATURE: Cloud Access, Centralized Management for up to 500 Omada EAPs, 

JetStream switchs and SafeStream routers, Multi-site Management, Omada App, 

Metal casing, Rack-Mountable 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$213.34 

 

 

 

67 

 

 

 

EAP115 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP115 - 300 Mbps Wireless N Wall-Plate Access Point 

PORT: Uplink: 1× 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Port, Downlink: 1× 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

FEATURE: Compatible with EU Standard Junction Box, 802.3af PoE, 2× Internal 

Antennas, Load Balance, entralized Management, 86.8 × 86.8 × 30.2 mm, Omada 

App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$30.64 

 

 

 

68 

 

 

 

EAP225 
 

 
 

 

 

 

EAP115 - AC1350 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 

PORT: 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 450 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3af PoE and 

Passive PoE, 3× Internal Antennas, Mesh, Seamless Roaming, MU-MIMO, Band 

Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized Management, 

Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$76.85 

 

 

 

69 

 

 

 

EAP245 
 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP245 - AC1750 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 

PORT: 2× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 450 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1300 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3af PoE and 

Passive PoE, 3× Internal Antennas, Seamless Roaming, MU-MIMO, Band Steering, 

Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized Management, Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$98.88 

 

 

 

 

70 

 

 

 

 

EAP610 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP610 -AX1800 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT:1 Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED:574Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1201 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: High Density 

connectivity（1000+ Clients）, 

802.3at POE and 12V DC, 4×Internal Antennas, MU MIMO, Seamless Roaming, Band 

Steering, 

Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized Management by Omada 

SDN Controller, Omada App 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$110.98 

 

 

 

71 

 

 

 

EAP650 
 

 

 

 

 

EAP650 - AX3000 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT:1×1Gbps RJ45 Port 

SPEED:574Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 2402 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3at POE and 

12V DC, 2×Internal Antennas, 160MHz Supported, MU-MIMO, Seamless Roaming, 

Band Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized 

Management by Omada SDN Controller, Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$133.01 

 

 

 

72 

 

 

 

EAP670 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP670 - AX5400 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT: 1×2.5 Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED:574Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 4804 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3at POE and 

12V DC, 6×Internal Antennas, MU-MIMO, 160MHz Supported, Seamless Roaming, 

Band Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized 

Management by Omada SDN Controller, Omada Appp 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$170.61 

 

 

 

73 

 

 

 

EAP265 HD 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP265 HD - AC1750 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi Access Point 

PORT: 2× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 450 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1300 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: High Density 

connectivity（500+ Clients）, 802.3af PoE and 48V/0.5A Passive POE , 3× Internal 

Antennas, MU-MIMO, Seamless Roaming, Band Steering, Beamforming, Load 

Balance, Centralized Management by Omada SDN Controller, Omada 

App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$105.84 

 

 

 

74 

 

 

 

EAP620 HD 

 

 

 

 

EAP620 HD - AX1800 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT:1 Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED:574Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1201 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: High Density 

connectivity（1000+ Clients）, 

802.3at POE and 12V DC, 4×Internal Antennas, MU MIMO, Seamless Roaming, Band 

Steering, 

Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized Management by Omada 

SDN Controller, Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$135.82 

 

 

 

 

75 

 

 

 

 

EAP660 HD 

 

 

 

 

EAP660 HD - AX3600 Ceiling Mount Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT:1×2.5Gbps RJ45 Port 

SPEED:1148Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 2402 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: High Density 

connectivity（1000+ Clients）, 

802.3at POE and 12V DC, 8×Internal Antennas, MU MIMO, Seamless Roaming, Band 

Steering, 

Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized Management by Omada 

SDN Controller, Omada App 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$221.96 



 

 

 

76 

 

 

 

EAP230-Wall 

 

 

 

 

 

AP230-Wall - AC1200 Wall-Plate Dual-Band Wi-Fi Access Point 

PORT: 2× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: Compatible with EU 

Standard Junction Box, 802.3af PoE, 2× Internal Antennas, MU-MIMO, Band Steering, 

Beamforming, Load Balance, Rate limit, Wireless Schedule, Centralized Management 

by Omada SDN Controller, Omada App, 86.8 × 86.8 

× 30.2 mm 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$55.21 

 

 

 

 

77 

 

 

 

 

EAP235-Wall 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP235-Wall- AC1200 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Wall Plate Access Point 

PORT: Uplink: 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port; Downlink: 3× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: Compatible with EU 

& US Standard Junction Box, 802.3at/af PoE, PoE Passthrough, 2× Internal Antennas, 

MU-MIMO, Band Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Centralized Management, 

143 × 86 × 20 mm, Omada App 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$59.79 

 

 

 

78 

 

 

 

EAP110-Outdoor 
 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP110-Outdoor 300 Mbps Wireless N Outdoor Access Point 

PORT: 1× 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Port SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz 

FEATURE: Passive PoE, 2× External Antennas, IP65 Weatherproof, Load Balance, 

Centralized Management, Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$42.73 

 

 

 

79 

 

 

 

EAP225-Outdoor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP225-Outdoor AC1200 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Indoor/Outdoor Access Point 

PORT: 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 867 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3af PoE and 

Passive PoE, 2× External Antennas, IP65 Weatherproof, Mesh, Seamless Roaming, 

MU-MIMO, Band Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized 

Management, Omada App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$77.85 

 

 

 

 

80 

 

 

 

 

EAP610-Outdoor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAP610-Outdoor AX1800 Indoor/Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 

PORT: 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port 

SPEED: 574Mbps at 2.4 GHz + 1201 Mbps at 5 GHz FEATURE: 802.3at PoE and 

Passive PoE, IP67 Weatherproof, 4×Internal Antennas, Mesh, Seamless Roaming, 

MU-MIMO, Band Steering, Beamforming, Load Balance, Airtime Fairness, Centralized 

Management by Omada SDN Controller, Omada App 

 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

 

$153.55 

Media Converter 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

81 

 

 

MC210CS 
 

 

 

 

 

MC210CS - 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 to 1000 Mbps 

Single-Mode SC Fiber Converter 

PORT: 1× Gigabit SC/UPC Port, 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port (Auto MDI/MDIX) 

SPEC: Full-duplex, Up to 15 km, Chassis TL-MC1400 Rack-mountable 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$28.99 

 

 

82 

 

 

MC200CM 
 

 

 

 

 

MC200CM - 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 to 1000 Mbps 

Multi-mode SC Fiber Converter 

PORT: 1× Gigabit SC/UPC Port, 1× Gigabit RJ45 Port (Auto MDI/MDIX) 

SPEC: Full-duplex, Up to 550 m, Chassis TL-MC1400 Rack-mountable 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$34.12 

Fiber Module 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

83 

 

 

TL-SM321A 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SM321A - Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Bi Directional SFP Module SPEC: LC 

Connector, TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm, Single mode, 10 km 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$24.82 

 

 

84 

 

 

TL-SM321B 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SM321B - Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Bi Directional SFP Module SPEC: 

TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm, Single-mode, 10km 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$18.58 

 

 

85 

 

 

TL-SM321A-2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SM321A-2 - Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Bi Directional SFP Module SPEC: LC 

Connector, TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm, Single mode, 2 km 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$11.54 

 

 

86 

 

 

TL-SM321B-2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-SM321B-2 - Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Bi Directional SFP Module SPEC: LC 

Connector, TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm, Single mode, 2km 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$11.54 

 



PoE Adapter 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

87 

 

 

TL-POE150S 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-POE150S - PoE Injector Adapter 

PORT: 1× Gigabit PoE Port, 1× Gigabit Non-PoE Port SPEC: 802.3af Compliant, Data 

and Power Carried over The Same Cable Up to 100 Meters, Plastic Case, Pocket Size 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$17.46 

 

 

88 

 

 

TL-POE160S 

 

 

 

 

 

TL-POE160S - PoE+ Injector Adapter 

PORT: 1× Gigabit PoE Port, 1× Gigabit Non-PoE Port SPEC: 802.3at/af Compliant, 

Data and Power 

Carried over The Same Cable Up to 100 Meters, Plastic Case, Pocket Size 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$19.87 

 

 

89 

 

 

TL-POE170S 
 

 

 

 

TL-POE170S - PoE++ Injector Adapter 

PORT: 1× Gigabit PoE Port, 1× Gigabit Non-PoE Port SPEC: 802.3bt/at/af Compliant, 

60 W PoE Power, 

Data and Power Carried over The Same Cable Up to 100 Meters, Steel Case, Pocket 

Size 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

$55.27 

Tapo Smart Security Camera 

ÍTEM MARCA / MODELO PRODUCTO DESCRIPCIÓN  PRECIO LISTA 

 

 

 

90 

 

 

 

Tapo C420S2 
 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C420S2 - Smart Wire-Free Security Camera, 2 Camera System 

SPEC: 2 × Tapo C420, 1 × Tapo H200, 

2K+(2560x1440), 2.4 GHz, 5200mAh rechargable lithium-ion battery, Sub-1GHz 

FEATURE: 180days battery life, Full-color vision, Smart Detection and Notifications 

(people, pets, cars), 

Sound and Light Alarm, Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Voice Control (Works with 

Google Assistant and Alexa 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$167.75 

 

 

 

91 

 

 

 

Tapo C400S2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C400S2 - Tapo Smart Wire-Free Security Camera System, 2 Camera System 

2×Tapo C400 + 1×Tapo H200 

SPEC: 1080p, 2.4 GHz, 5200mAh rechargeable lithium-ion battery, Hub included 

Smart Detection and Notifications (people, pets, cars), Sound Alarm, Remote Control, 

Two-Way Audio, Voice Control (Works with Google Assistant and Alexa) 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$162.87 

 

 

 

92 

 

 

 

Tapo C320WS 
 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C320WS - Outdoor Security Wi-Fi Camera SPEC: 2K (2560x1440), 2.4 GHz, 

2T2R, 2 × External 

Antennas, 1 × Ethernet Port 

FEATURE: Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound Alarm, Starlight Night Vision (Up 

to 30 m), Color Night Vision, Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Voice Control (Works 

with Google Assistant and Alexa), Local Storage through microSD Card (Up to 256 

GB), Tapo App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$45.27 

 

 

 

93 

 

 

 

Tapo C310 

 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C310 - Outdoor Security Wi-Fi Camera 

SPEC: 3MP, 2.4 GHz, 2T2R, 2 × External Antennas, 1 × Ethernet Port 

FEATURE: Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound and Light Alarm, Remote 

Control, Two-Way Audio, Sharing to Social Medias, Voice Control (Works with Google 

Assistant and Alexa), Local Storage through microSD Card (Up to 128 GB), Tapo App, 

Night 

Vision (Up to 30 m), Weatherproof (IP66), Frustration Free Setup (FFS) 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$38.59 

 

 

 

94 

 

 

 

Tapo C210 
 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C210 - Pan/Tilt Home Security Wi-Fi Camera SPEC: 3MP (2304x1296), 2.4 

GHz, Horizontal 360º 

FEATURE: Pan/Tilt, Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound and Light Alarm, 

Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Voice Control (Works with Google Assistant and 

Alexa), Local Storage through microSD Card (Up to 256 GB), Tapo App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$26.44 

 

 

 

95 

 

 

 

Tapo C200 
 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C200 - Pan/Tilt Home Security Wi-Fi Camera SPEC: 1080p, 802.11 b/g/n, 2.4 

GHz Wi-Fi, Horizontal 360º and Vertical 114º, 

FEATURE: 1080p Full HD Video, Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound and Light 

Alarm, Night Vision (Up to 30 ft), Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Sharing to Social 

Medias, Voice Control (Works with Google Assistant and Amazon Alexa), Local 

Storage through microSD Card (Up to 128 GB), Tapo App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$24.82 

 

 

 

96 

 

 

 

Tapo C110 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C110 -Pan/Tilt Home Security Wi-Fi Camera SPEC: 3MP (2304x1296), 2.4 

GHz, Horizontal 360º 

FEATURE: Pan/Tilt, Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound and Light Alarm, 

Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Voice Control (Works with Google Assistant and 

Alexa), Local Storage through microSD Card (Up to 256 GB), Tapo App, 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$23.45 



 

 

 

97 

 

 

 

Tapo C100 
 

 

 

 

 

Tapo C100 - Home Security Wi-Fi Camera SPEC: 1080p, 802.11 b/g/n, 2.4 GHz Wi- 

Fi 

FEATURE: 1080p Full HD Video, Motion Detection and Notifications, Sound and Light 

Alarm, Night Vision (Up to 30 ft), Remote Control, Two-Way Audio, Sharing to Social 

Medias, Voice Control (Works with Google Assistant), Local Storage through microSD 

Card (Up to 128 GB), Tapo App 

 

 

 

UND. 

 

 

 

$20.20 

Condiciones Comerciales " EXCLUSIVO PARA CLIENTES REGISTRADOS" 

1. Los precios se encuentran en dólares americanos e incluyen IGV. 

2. Los precios y stock se encuentran sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso. 

3. Las imágenes en algunos casos pueden ser referenciales.  

4. Entrega: Confirmar stock disponible a la fecha antes de realizar el abono. 

Cuentas bancarias “AFENIX TECHNOLOGY SAC” 

BCP 
Cuentas SOLES S/.:               1918090110081 DOLARES $:               1918964147147 

Cod. Interbancario SOLES S/.:          002-19100809011008150 DOLARES $:            00219100896414714752 

Cuentas bancarias PROTEC SECURITY KALY N° RUC: 20601660238 

BBVA 
Cuentas SOLES S/.:               001104820100016097 

Cod. Interbancario  SOLES S/.:              01148200010001609776 

CONTACTENOS 

TIENDA NICOLINI PASAJE 4 

Av. Argentina N°215- Pasaje 4 Interior AO14 - C.C. 

NICOLINI - Lima 

TIENDA NICOLINI PASAJE 9  

Av. Argentina N°215- Pasaje 9 Interior AH15 C.C. 

NICOLINI - Lima 

TIENDA UDAMPE 

 Av. Argentina N°639- Calle 6 Interior C100-C101 

C.C. UDAMPE - Lima 

940133884 / 986294469 / 7812356 986294469 / 947321243 981102008 / 01-386-4582 

ventas@protecperu.com / ventaskaly@hotmail.com ventas@protecperu.com / ventaskaly@hotmail.com ventas@protecperu.com / ventaskaly@hotmail.com 

Nuestras redes a un solo click 
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